101833990182
LOP: 0

Earnings Full Actual

BASIC 24698 24698

STATUTORY BONUS 2057 2057

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 45 45

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

Total Earnings:INR. 26800 26800 Total Deductions:INR. 1800

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 25000

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Shikha Kumari